
Day Date
Event Rate

Flat Fee
Notes

Sat 12/2/2017 $5 1

Wed 12/6/2017 $5 1

Thu 12/7/2017 $5 1

Tues 12/12/2017 $15

Wed 12/13/2017 $5 1

Thu 12/14/2017 $5 1

Fri 12/15/2017 $5 1

Sat 12/16/2017 $5 1

Sun 12/17/2017 $5 1,2

Tues 12/19/2017 $15

Wed 12/20/2017 $15

Thu 12/21/2017 $5 1

Fri 12/22/2017 $5 1

Sat 12/23/2017 $5 1,2

Sun 12/24/2017 $5 1,2

Tues 12/26/2017 $15

Wed 12/27/2017 $15

Thu 12/28/2017 $15

Fri 12/29/2017 $15

Sat 12/30/2017 $20

Sun 12/31/2017 $30

Notes:

Event Rate starts at either 4:00 or 5:00 p.m. and covers 

patron parking until closing time on the same day. Call 

garage at (415) 863 1537 for futher details.

Civic Center Garage  

Event Rate Schedule - December 2017

1) Discounted rate agreed to by City and 

Performing Arts venues.

2) Event rate to be effective both at mid-

day and the evening.


